TRISFEE BSTEER HnE

mEx = O X [&-
| ma| =e 1 = IRAGHE | XH4HE | 25ImE
5/31 56 H nHEEEEZ T AN . 280,000 280,000
I WA BB TR .
L /| 5/31 |semmsnse) 22 SRS L 13,20(; 266,300
2| 5/31| =mz. [EERALN 1,524 265,276
3| 6/22 | ErrAz S AN TR S AL 800| = 264,476
41 6/22| %< |&FIFNLE—(2,336H X50%) - 1,168 263,308
A
HASEBESE FHH -
5 | 6/22 | mEmez (%%5?&54)% ARG A Y) 12,110 _ 251,198
6 | 6/28 FxFE |EHET/KEERALSTISE4LA 545 - 951 250,247
i
7 | 6/28 | sHmE | EEATESHERE(STSESH 68 %) - 7,476 242,771].
EEFGEER ) ERERAE -
8 .| 6/28- BHOTR | e F 61 4 799 241,972
9| 6/28 | ExEE |EHEFTH AEHAE(SFI54E5R 6845 - 1,121 240,851
10 | 6/28 | #=x% . |[=at'—hvoZ—EH(SFI54E48 58 )« 2,264| 238,587
|EBFEERROEEBY) 2%
11| 6/28 | 8% | W e G R ). 10,152 228,435
12| 6/28 | Esm Az | BT R STE(S 5458 6 A 4y) - 7,000 221,435
7/18. 7-8-9A HEBFEHEZ T AN - 420,000 641,435
HEEER L -
13.] 7/28 | =mz. (oA R 6 B s 4)) - 11’777, 629,658 -
EHPTEEEEF AR
14 | 7728 | =%z (o F5EEA |~ F SERAY) 17,004__ 612,654
BB 2 —Ry M REE
15.] 7/28 | =mz (SRISES A -5 KL 3,300_ 609,354
RERERIRE EAEESRRE FELF
16 7/28 | Atrm B THHE(EEITEHY). 39,448 569,906
(ST05E3A~5A %) -
17 | 7728 A% |#aHH(SFO54ES B 68 4) 170,000- 399,906
181 8/1 |wmmrn| A BB MR - 373,506]

(SFn5E8 A ~FF6eELA &)

26,400

1/4




TTISFEE BETEEE HWE

mEx — A X [E-
E2lAr| == f = WAL | X | 25185
EEHR (FEEaT1IE ) S5 T3
19.] 9/8 |w=smAz. (BEF) ) 1,35, 6401 X 50%) 17,820 - 355,686
201 9/22/| %2 [PCE=#—1%(18,700H X 50%) - 9,350|° 346,336
21 1072 ==z . |=FELR - 11,655 334,681
22 10/2 | %5z (EHFKEFEAR(ESTSE6H ~98 5)- 1,837 332,844
ab—H (S F5E6 H ~9H 43) -
234 1072 =%% |EETEFEEOTERE—2E 46,028| 286,816
(SF5ETR ~9B 4y) < 5
24| 10/24 #Hore |EBFESMEABHATISETA ~9A 5) 13,739|, 273,077
|EEHGEERMESERL
25 | 10/2.| =mmz (B FI5ET A ~0F 45 2,422| 270,655
26 10/2/| =xme - |EHEETH AEBEATETA ~9H )" 1,546| 269,109
av—hy L E—k
271 1072 =%z (O FISES A ~8H 45) - 1,980 267,129
28| 10/2 |seeA® (S AHREROE( S TI5ET A ~9A ) 10,500, 256,629
291 10/2| Atz -[feRHSFISETH ~9A &) - 255,000/ - 1,629
10/16 10-11- 128 D EBEEEZ T AN - 420,000 421,629 -
TEREIRIREL A &R FE - F
3010/23} Ad# | B TCHEE(EETIEESY) - 39,448 382,181
(SF54E6H ~8A %) -
ul MR ESER PR i
3110723 =%z (A FI5EET 0 F 5R43) - 16,0ZQ 366,161
y EBFTEEESA AR -
32 |10/23| =%z CoF5EET B ~0 A S5 43) 16,438| 349,723
EBERA o —3 M RE -
33410/23] =mz (15T H Ry, 1,650/ 348,073
A 3 EBEFUKEFE R -
34 |12/26| =xme (BFI54E10H - 118 45) 918| 347,155
I —if, FHFTE -
35 12/26] sm®. |ROFEB)—RE - 38,328| 308,827
(&5 F5EE108 ~128 %)
EFFTEKFERE -
36-| 12/28| sxmz (SFI5EEI08 ~ 128 43) 12,219 296,608
37 | 12/28| spme |FOPTCGEA R ES LA - 9.546| 294,062

(5 FO5EI08 ~12A%) -

2/4




TRIGEE BUBTE B HNTE

ZmEsr — A X B
B2 Aa| =mA ] = IWAGAE | XK He4E | 251B%
: BT AERE
38 |12/28| mmmz (BFISEL0H ~125 4) . 1,840 292,222
- I —hy o E—g -
39 |12/28 gﬁ((’*mmﬂﬂlﬁ ) - 1,989. 290,242
40| 12/28| &riE A | S A FT R ET (G 55108 ~12 A %) 10,500| 279,742
41 1/12] At . [FeRHEF54E108 ~12A8 43) 255,000 24,742
fERRRE EAESREE - FEE - F
42 | 1/12] A% - [BCHHE(EETARAY). 26,299|. A 1,557
(SF054E9H 10 H 4)-
| |EEERER AR ;
434 1/12| =%z (BFISE108 - 118 SR 4)) - 10,1911 A 11,748
e | FHETEEEFEFI AR -
44 1/12] =%% (BFISEL0 ~12 B SR 4Y) 16,557 A 28,305
1/16° 1-2: 3 NEERBHEZITAN - 420,000 391,695
45 | 2/20 | wam A |NABEEFTE(G 62 ~TA 43) 26,400; 365,295
|BEBEEEFE Ty IR A F—Fvh
46 3/11| =mz B RS2 ~ 125 45) - 28,9731 336,322
ot —#, EHEATEREE
47 | 3/11] =%z |ROFEEB)—2E - 38,328 297,994
(BST6ELA~3A D) .
ar—hy o —h .
48.] 3/22.| =m=m (BFISELLH ~AFI6EE2A 4)) - 1,980 y 296,014/ -
|EFEENAR - _ ,
49 | 3/22 %iﬁ?? (AFISEE12 B ~ & FI6EE2 B SERAY) - 14,540 281,474
EXFTEEESF AR
50| 3/22| =z (BFIGELA -9 B HREY) 11,151 270,323
. FERTA U Z— MR E-
ol f 3/23q ¥ERY (HFn54E9 A <11 8 - 46518 55K %) 2,050}~ 205,263
, 3 EEFTAEFERE -
52 3/29-| #xmR '(%;DS’EIEIZH L mees A 4y) 1,826 263,437
53 { 3/29 | #wmr |EHFEILEALHSTOFELA ~3A %) 15,02| 248,415
EERGEEED)ERERR -
54 3/29 | =x%FE .- (BFIGELE ~3H 45 2,545  245,870|
55 | 3/29 | =%mE |E=EETYAERAE(ESTIOELA ~384). 2,150|. 243,720
56 | 3/29 | &riEAR | BRI FREFTEHST6ELA ~3A %) 10,500 233,220

3/4



SRISEE BOESTEBE W

mEs = A X &,
B AR| =e 45 = MASHE | LHeHE | 23EE
57-| 3/29.| Atz |feBHASTI6ELA ~3A43) - 255,000] A 21,780|-

ERRRE - EEFESRBE FEGF
58 | 3/29| ra#. |BTHHEEETEESY) -
(SFn5EE11A ~G 6518 47) - .

39,4481 A 61,228| -

AN = 1,540,000 1,601,228| A 61,228

= R

4/4



